
REHEARSAL & CONCERT SCHEDULE
2019 / 2020 SEASON

Celebrating our 24th Season of Excellence in
Chamber Music Education and Performance

A N D R Z E J  G RA B I EC  &  F RA N Z  A N TO N  K RAG E R 
Founding Artistic Directors & Conductors

O P E N I N G  N I G H T  C O N C E RT
Friday, December 6, 2019  /  8pm  /  Moore’s Opera House, University of Houston

Tuesday, October 29 	 Virtuosi Studio 	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, November 5 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, November 7 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, November 12 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, November 14 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, November 19	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, November 21	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, November 26 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, November 28	 NO REHEARSAL	 Thanksgiving
Tuesday, December 3 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, December 5 	 Moores Opera House (dress)	 6:45-9:30pm	
Friday, December 6	 Moores Opera House (sound check)	 4:30-6:30pm
	 Inaugural Concert 	 8:00pm
	 (University of Houston) 
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B I G  B A N D  B A S H
A N N U A L  G A L A  C O N C E RT  &  D I N N E R

Saturday, March 28, 2020  /  6:30pm  /  Hyatt Regency Hotel Houston

C O N C E RTO  C O N C E RT
Friday, May 1, 2020  /  8pm  /  Hobby Center, Zilkha Hall

Tuesday, February 18	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, February 20	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, February 25	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, February 27	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, March 3	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, March 5 	 NO REHEARSAL	 Spring Break
Tuesday, March 10	 NO REHEARSAL	 Spring Break
Thursday, March 12	 NO REHEARSAL	 Spring Break
Tuesday, March 17	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, March 19	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, March 24 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, March 26 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Friday, March 27 	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Saturday, March 28	 Hyatt Regency Hotel (dress)	 1:30-5:00pm
	 Gala Dinner Activities	 6:30pm

Tuesday, March 31	 Virtuosi Studio 	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, April 2	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, April 7	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, April 9	 NO REHEARSAL	 Easter Break
Tuesday, April 14	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, April 16	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, April 21	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, April 23	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Tuesday, April 28	 Virtuosi Studio	 6:45-9:30pm
Thursday, April 30	 Virtuosi Studio (dress) 	 6:45-9:30pm
Friday, May 1	 Hobby Center (sound check)	 4:30-6:30pm
	 Hobby Center, Zilkha Hall	 8:00pm	

2 1 S T  A N N U A L  V I RT U O S I  O F  H O U S TO N
I M M A N U E L  A N D  H E L E N  B .  O L S H A N  C O N C E RTO  C O M P E T I T I O N

Saturday, February 22, 2020  /  9:00am–4:00pm  /  Virtuosi Studio, Memorial City Mall

V I RT U O S I  O F  H O U STO N  ST U D I O
303 Memorial City, Suite #235, Houston, Texas 77024     /     713.463.0801 or Karen Needham at 832.797.6882 


